DC
 L
OA
D
BA
NK
 S
BS

Size (main unit) 9.0" x 14.5" x 27.0"; 53 lb.
Size (with case/acc.) 12.5" x 23.0" x 31.0"; 93 lb.
Accessory Ordering Information
Part No. Description
MODULE-1.2/2-25 1.2/2V Wireless module kit w/ case
Qty. 25 (+2 spare)*
MODULE-1.2/2-30 1.2/2V Wireless module kit w/ case
Qty. 30 (+2 spare)*
MODULE-2/6/12-15 2/6/12V Wireless module kit w/ case
Qty. 15 (+2 spare)*
MODULE-2/6/12-30 2/6/12V Wireless module kit w/ case
Qty. 30 (+2 spare)*
8400-600A 600 DC Current Clamp
SLAVE-CAB-8400>8400 Paralleling Cable, SBS-8400 to SBS-8400/
SBS-4815